MITSUBISHI MH8102F 21175 076X KAWASAKI

plugin 625

Codes of COMPATIBLE ECU:

21175-0762
21175-0763
21175-0764
21175-0765
21175-0766




MITSUBISHI MH8102F 21175 076X KAWASAKI

DIRECT CONNECTION
In order to connect to the ECU use the CABLE F32GN037C/D.

Make sure that the POWER led (red) on Trasdata is ON

COLORE FILO DESCRIZIONE
WIRE COLOUR DESCRIPTION

POSITIVO DIRETTO
POVWER BATTERY

GIALLO
YELLOW




